1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

RGV Players Golf Club

Texas Massacre 3-Man Schamble
Sponsored by Interstate Batteries

Team

Easy Drivers

Los Vatos Locos
Smooth as F..K

Sill Se!l Puede!!

Hole - E - Ones

Three Amigos

Birdie Boyz

Los Chileros

Mach 1 Forces

Lurch and Friends
Triple V's

Las Tres Maletas

The Force

? And The Mysterians
Mambo Kings

Young, Old, HDCp
Lights Out
Outrageously Dependable
The Veterans

Killer Golfers

Net Score
55

57.61
57.77
58.96
59.31
60.15
61.94
62.17
62.21
62.31
62.74
62.89
63.04
63.27
63.35
63.77
64.81
64.87

65.7
66.81



	Sheet1

