RGV Players Golf Club

Texas Massacre 3-Man Schamble Sponsored by Interstate Batteries

	Team	Net Score
1st	Easy Drivers	55
2nd	Los Vatos Locos	57.61
3rd	Smooth as FK	57.77
4th	Si!! Se!! Puede!!	58.96
5th	Hole - E - Ones	59.31
6th	Three Amigos	60.15
7th	Birdie Boyz	61.94
8th	Los Chileros	62.17
9th	Mach 1 Forces	62.21
10th	Lurch and Friends	62.31
11th	Triple V's	62.74
12th	Las Tres Maletas	62.89
13th	The Force	63.04
14th	? And The Mysterians	63.27
15th	Mambo Kings	63.35
16th	Young, Old, HDCp	63.77
17th	Lights Out	64.81
18th	Outrageously Dependable	64.87
19th	The Veterans	65.7
20th	Killer Golfers	66.81